Holiday Travel Clinic Price List

Cholera (oral x2 doses)
Diphtheria, Tetanus and Polio
Hepatitis A (Adult)
Hepatitis B (Adult)
Hepatitis A and B (Adult)
Hepatitis A (Paeds)
Japanese Encephalitis
Tick Borne Encephalitis
Meningitis ACYW

Rabies

Typhoid vaccine

Yellow Fever including certification
Chickenpox

Pneumonia

Shingles Vaccine (Shingrix)
Shingles Vaccine (Zostavax)

Anti-malarials

Doxcycline pack of 50 pack of 50
Generic Malarone (adult) pack of 12

Generic Malarone (adult) Pack of 24 tablets

Malarone (paediatric) pack of 12

Duplicate Yellow Fever Certificate
Yellow Fever Exemption Certificate

Same or next day express appointment

£78
£43
£65 per dose
£49 per dose
£89
£65 per dose
£119 per dose
£70 per dose
£55
£85 per dose
£43

£79

£73 per dose
£89

£229

£189

£36
£25.89
£45
£13.99

£35
£35
£10 per person

Assessment Fee per person £20.00 Refundable -Taken off any vaccination taken at our clinic

All prices subject to change*
Shelvers Pharmacy

16 Shelvers Hill

Tadworth

KT20 5PU

01737 813131



