## **Holiday Travel Clinic Price List**

Cholera (oral x2 doses)	£78	
Diphtheria, Tetanus and Polio	£43	
Hepatitis A (Adult)	£65	per dose
Hepatitis B (Adult)	£49	per dose
Hepatitis A and B (Adult)	£89	
Hepatitis A (Paeds)	£65	per dose
Japanese Encephalitis	£119	per dose
Tick Borne Encephalitis	£70	per dose
Meningitis ACYW	£55	
Rabies	£85	per dose
Typhoid vaccine	£43	
Yellow Fever including certification	£79	
Chickenpox	£73	per dose
Pneumonia	£89	
Shingles Vaccine (Shingrix)	£229	
Shingles Vaccine (Zostavax)	£189	
Anti-malarials		
Doxcycline pack of 50 pack of 50	£36	
Generic Malarone (adult) pack of 12	£25.89	
Generic Malarone (adult) Pack of 24 tablets	£45	
Malarone (paediatric) pack of 12	£13.99	
Malarone (paediatric) pack of 12	113.33	
Duplicate Yellow Fever Certificate	£35	
Yellow Fever Exemption Certificate	£35	
Same or next day express appointment	£10	per person
, , , , , ,		

Assessment Fee per person £20.00 Refundable -Taken off any vaccination taken at our clinic

All prices subject to change\*
Shelvers Pharmacy
16 Shelvers Hill
Tadworth
KT20 5PU

01737 813131